Sensor PCB Example: 10 × 24 mm Linear
Sensor PCB Example: 20 mm Rotary
Coil
Coil’s
Magnetic Field
Eddy
Currents
Conductive Material

Redundant IC Support Yes Yes
Package 14-pin TSSOP 14-pin TSSOP
Ordering Information
Part Number Ordering Description
LXK3301AR001 LX3301A Rotary
Evaluation Kit
18 mm Diameter,
120˚ Rotary Position Sensor With Programmer
LXK3301AL003 LX3301A Linear
Evaluation Kit
100 mm Measurement Range,
Linear Position Sensor With Programmer
LXK3302AR001 LX3302A Rotary
Evaluation Kit
18 mm Diameter,
120˚ Rotary Position Sensor With Programmer
LXK3302AL002 LX3302A Linear
Evaluation Kit
100 mm Measurement Range,
Linear Position Sensor With Programmer